
Bull E Pupe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bottini Maurizio  (10/1261) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6

Burnelli Samuele (10/1260) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 3

Burnelli Davide (10/1303) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6

Cassicci Massimo (10/200) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4

Re Davide (10/1143) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitiello Pierpaolo  (10/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottini Maurizio 10/1261 32 56 1,75

Burnelli Samuele 10/1260 28 53 1,89

Burnelli Davide 10/1303 24 31 1,29

Cassicci Massimo 10/200 31 30 0,97

Re Davide 10/1143 9 8 0,89

Vitiello Pierpaolo 10/1156 4 0 0,00

Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 2 3 7 0 0 4 7 0 0

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Belli Roberto (10/820) 4 6 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 22 58 2,64

Marini Maurizio 10/349 18 45 2,50

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 21 42 2,00

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 16 38 2,38

Moretti Francesco 10/220 16 29 1,81

Belli Roberto 10/820 16 20 1,25

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 10 13 1,30

Micheli Stefano 10/222 9 8 0,89

Meschini Stefano 10/223 0 0 0,00

Bull Brothers CDP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perella Federico (10/288) 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 9

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 6 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 3

Zuccaccia Mauro (10/202) 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6

Ciofetta Mirco (10/285) 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Marchesi Marco (10/286) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccaccia Alessandro (10/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 6

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bettelli Luigi (10/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perella Federico 10/288 32 52 1,62

Grassini Stefano 10/257 25 36 1,44

Zuccaccia Mauro 10/202 28 35 1,25

Ciofetta Mirco 10/285 16 26 1,62

Marchesi Marco 10/286 12 12 1,00

Zuccaccia Alessandro 10/287 7 10 1,43

Grassini Francesca 10/197 8 10 1,25

Bettelli Luigi 10/284 0 0 0,00

Perbacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 4 5 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 4 3 4 0 2 1 3 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0

Cassicci Alessio (10/206) 2 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti  Matteo (10/993) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 1 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 1 0 4 5 0 0

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 21 41 1,95

Rotini Moeris 10/264 29 31 1,07

Cassicci Alessio 10/206 22 30 1,36

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 14 22 1,57

Cecchetti  Matteo 10/993 15 22 1,47

Taddei Pietro 10/198 18 13 0,72

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 9 7 0,78



Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 1 1 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 9

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 2 5 3 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Picecchi Filippo (10/352) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 1 2 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 4

Pezzanera Francesco (10/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Proietti Samuele (10/1266) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menestò Filippo 10/741 25 40 1,60

Polverini Patrick 10/302 12 29 2,42

Trastulli Michele 10/623 11 24 2,18

Mariani Mattia 10/521 10 22 2,20

Piga Andrea 10/671 16 16 1,00

Picecchi Filippo 10/352 9 13 1,44

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 12 12 1,00

Venturi Luca 10/618 13 10 0,77

Pezzanera Francesco 10/246 8 9 1,12

Proietti Samuele 10/1266 12 5 0,42


